04JANZ21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.11.0
18:35:35(EST) REPORTING DATE: 04JAN21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04JAN21
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS ~ (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 8 46.80 19.40 8.20
2nd 4 28.40 10.40
3rd 5 4.40
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/4 807.20 403.60 '
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/4/5 2531.20 632.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

8/4/5/ALL 5485.00 548.50 ¢




04JAN21 PRICE REPORT
18:35:35(EST} REPORTING DATE: 04JANZ21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04JANZL
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AMT/MAZ 20.11.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 4 5.60 6.40
2nd 3 8.20
3rd 7
atch 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
4/3 114.00 57.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
a/3f 461.20 115.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
a/3/1/2 1l451.70C 145 .17

Daily bouble
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/4 224 .40

$1.

00 PAYS
112.20

Show

4.00
6.40
4.00

(U8 Dollars}

(U8 Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOCGO2
PAGE# 2




04JAN21
18:35:35 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 04JAN21

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/1/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

$2.

$2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

19.40

00 PAYS
80.60

00 PAYS
565.80

00 PAYS
1412.40

G0 PAYS
26.80

AmT/MA3Z 20,11.0

04JANZ21

(U8 Dollars)
Place

8.20
8.40

$1.00 PAYS

40.30

$0.50 PAYS
141.45

$0.10 PAYS
141.24

$1.00 PAYS
13.40

Show

4.20
4.40
3.o00

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3




04 JANZ1
18:35:35(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : L.
ORDER OF P
SCRATCEED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CRDER

1st
2nd
ird
4th

Bxacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

ST) RE

PIMLICO
Gulfstre

A

INISH

RUNNERS
3

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
3

10

2

6

OFFICIAL
a/10

OFFICIAL
3/10/2

OFFICIAL
3/10/2/6

le
CFFICIAL
2/3

PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.11.0

PORTING DATE: 04JAN21

COMMUNITY
am 04JAN21

3/io/2/8
NONE

(US Dollars)
Win Place
5.80 3.8¢0C
4.60
§2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
32.400 19.50
$2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
207.00 51.75
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
231.80 23 .18
$2.00 DAYS $1.00 DPAYS
79.40 39.70

Show

3.69
5.60
7.00

{US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 4




04JAN21
18:35:35(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNLTY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
CRDER QF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 13

3rd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/13/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/13/5/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

Gulfstream 04JAN21

4/13/5/9

Win

14.60

$2.00 PAYS
233.80

$2.00 PAYS
904 .60

$§1.00 PAYS
12683.20

$2.00 PAYS
48.00

C4JANZ21

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

(US Dellars}

Place

6.60
20.80

00 PAYS

116.90

50 PAYS
226.15

10 PAYS
1268.32

00 PAYS
24.00

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 5

Show

3.20
9.40
10.60

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxs)

{U8 Dolliars)

{US Dollars)




04JANZL
18:35:35 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : &
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
COFFICTAL
lst 13
2nad 12
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL
13/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/12/7
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
13/12/7/10

baily Double
OFFICIAL
4/13

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 04JAN21

13/12/7/1¢0

$2.

$2.

s1.

g2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

1l1l.4¢0

00 PAYS
49.80

00 PAYS
832.20

00 PAYS
2449 .40

.00 PAYS

102.8¢0

C4JANZ1

AmT/MA3 20.11.0C

(Us Dollars)

$1.

§0

$0.

$1.

Place

5.80
4.20

0 PAYS
24 .90

.50 PAYS

208.05

10 PAYS
244 .94

00 PAYS
51.40

PRCOOCZ2
PAGEH# 6

Show

5.00
3.490
11.490

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollaxs})




04JAN21
18:3%:35 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 04JAN21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 04JANZ21
RACE : 7

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH 2f/a/7/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NCONE

FPAVORITES : 4

52.00 DPAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 2 1l6.60

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/4 81,40

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/4/7 221.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/a/1/6 £§75.30

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/2 67.60

51.

$0.

$0.

1.

AWMT/MA3 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
40.70

50 PAYS
55.30

10 PAYS
67.53

00 PAYS
33.80

Show

5.00
2.80
4.00

{(US Dollars)

{USs Dollars)

(US Dellars)

{US bollars}

bRCOOCOZ2
PAGE# 7




04JANZ21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (04JAN21

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd 4

3rd 7

ath 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

§2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
18:35:35(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.20

00 PAYS
52.80

00 PAYS
1044.60

00 PAYS
4284 .20

00 PAYS
156.20

04JANZ21

AmT/MA3Z 20.12.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

10.00
6.60

00 PAYS

46.40

50 PAYS
261.15

10 PAYS
428,42

00 PAYS
78.10

Show

7.40
4.60
20.8690

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US bellars}

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 8




04 JANZ2L PRICE REFORT
18:35:35{(EST) REPORTING DATE: 04JANZ21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04JAN21
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/3/8/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

$2.00 PAYS (S Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICTAL
lst 5 7.00 4.80
2nd 3 10.60
3rd 8
4t¢h 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/3 131.00 65.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/3/8 542 .80 135.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
5/3/8/4 1795.40 179.54

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 108,00

31,

00 PAYS
54.00

(Us

(us

(U8

(us

Show

3.20
5.20
2.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 9




04JANZ21L PRICE REPORT

18:35:35(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C4JAN2)

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &6/10/1/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 10

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/1/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/6

g2,

$2

81,

$2.

Win

30.60

G0 PAYS
130.00

.00 PAYS

748 .40

00 PAYS
2255.00

00 PAYS
109.00

04JAN21

AmT/MA3 20.11.0

(Us Dellars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

12.20
4.40

00 PAYS

65.00

50 PAYS
187.10

10 PAYS
225.50

00 PAYS
54.590

Show

7.60
3.40
8.80

(08 Dollars}

(U8 Dellars)

(U8 Dollaxrs)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 10




04JANZ21
18:35:35(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM ; Gulfstream 04JANZL

RACE : 11
S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/12/8/11
NONE

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 15
2nd 12
3rd 8
4th 11
BExacta
OFFICIAL
15/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/12/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/12/8/11
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

6/15

§2.

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
61.00

00 PAYS
273.20

00 PAYS
887.70

0 PAYS
134.00

C4JANZ21

AmT/MA3 20.11.90

(US Dollaxrs)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.80
7.40

00 PAYS

30.50

50 PAYS
68.30

10 PAYS
88 .77

00 PAYS
67.00

(Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.80
5.40
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 11




04JANZ21

COMMUNITTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 04JAN21

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/12/9/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

§2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 12

3rad 2

4ath 3

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
2/12

Trifecta
OFPFICIAL
2/12/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/9/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/2

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
18:35:35{EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

43.80

00 PAYS
520.60

00 PAYS
846.00

00 PAYS
9593.0¢0C

.00 PAYS

154.00

C4JANZ21

AmT/MA3 20,

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

33.20
8.00

00 PAYS

260.30

50 PAYS
211.50

10 PAYS
$59.30

00 PAYS
77.00

(us

(us

(Us

(us

11.0

Show

41.60
6.20
17.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 12




04JANZ1
18:35:35(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 04JAN21

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 15

2nd 4

3rd 9

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
15/4/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/4/9/5

paily Double
OFFICIAL
2/ALL

ALL/15

15/4/9/5

$2.

$2.

$1.

82

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.90

00 PAYS
139.00

00 PAYS
748 .60

00 PAYS
2303.90

.00 PAYS

22.40
14 .00

AmT/MA3 20.11.¢C

04JAN21

(U8 Dollars)
Place

5.60
9.40

$1.00 PAYS
69.50

$0.50 PAYS
187.15

$0.10 PAYS
230.39

$1.00 PAYS
11.20
7.00

Show

5.60
9.80
5.00

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 13




04 JAN2]
18:35:35(EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

QRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 11

ird 12

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s5/11/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/11/12/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/5

PRICEH REPORT
REPORTING

DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 04JAN21

5/11/12/2

Win

12.00

$2.00 PAYS
182.00

$2.00 PAYS
1390.20

§1.00 PAYS
10627, 90

$2.00 PAYS
129.20

04JANZL

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

(US Deollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

6.80
18.20

00 PAYS

91.00

50 PAYS
347.55

10 PAYS
1062.79

00 PAYS
64,60

(us

(us

{us

(Us

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 14

Show

6.00
13.490
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




04 JAN21
18:35:35(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 12
ird 7
4th 13
Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/12/7/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

Gulfstream 04JAN21

2/12/7/13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
274.40

$2.00 PAYS
1042.00

$1.00 PAYS
12180.00

$2.00 PAYS
53.20

04JANZ21L

AMT/MA3 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.29
24 .80

00 PAYS

127.20

50 PAYS
260.50

10 PAYS
1218.00

00 PAYS
26,60

PRCOOCOZ
PAGE# 15

Show

31.00
13.40
4.60

(US Dollars)

(US Doliars)

{(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




C4TAN21
18:35:35(EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF PINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 9

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9

Trifecta
COFPFICIAL
1/9/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

2/1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 94JAN21

$2.

$2.

51.

82

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.20

00 PAYS
165.40

00 PAYS
2649.40

00 PAYS
4719.10

.00 PAYS

6.00
36.60

04JANZ1

AmT/MA3 20.

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

6.40
22.20

0C PAYS
82.70

50 PAYS
662.35

10 PAYS
471 .91

00 PAYS
3.00
18.30

{Us

(Us

(s

(us

PRCD002
PAGE# 16

11.0

Show

4.60
8.00
12.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)




